
PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION

0 1m 2m 3m

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION TO PORCH

28
30

53
00

35
00

79
50

Proposed materials

Roof:-

concrete roof tiles, profile and

colour to match existing

Black gutters, rwps and fascia

boards to match existing

Walls:-

red facing brick colour to match

existing

Doors / Windows:-

white upvc double glazed to

match existing

Drawing Number

348/07

1:50 @ A3

Scale

Drawn

CW

Client

Mr. G. Hayes

NCW Design Associates Ltd

44 Applecross Drive, Burnley,

Lancashire. BB10 4JP

(01282) 411328 or 07891 135784

ncw

design associates ltd

C

Proposed extension to 83 St Mary's

Gardens, Mellor, BB2 7JP

Project

Proposed Elevations,

Description

March 2016

Date


